
MEN 173.0 RESULTS

Men 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 173.0 260.0 10

2 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 170.0 215.0 8

3 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 171.0 205.0 6

4 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 171.3 205.0 4

5 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 172.0 195.0 2

6 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 168.4 135.0 0

7 Brent Hoover Piper High School 170.0 0 0

Men 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 173.0 405.0 10

2 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 171.0 380.0 8

3 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 172.0 355.0 6

4 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 170.0 325.0 4

5 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 171.3 300.0 2

6 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 168.4 250.0 0

7 Brent Hoover Piper High School 170.0 0 0

Men 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 172.0 260.0 10

2 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 171.3 245.0 8

3 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 173.0 245.0 6

4 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 171.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 170.0 195.0 2

6 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 168.4 160.0 0

7 Brent Hoover Piper High School 170.0 0 0

Men 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 173.0 910.0 10

2 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 172.0 810.0 8

3 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 171.0 790.0 6

4 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 171.3 750.0 4

5 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 170.0 735.0 2

6 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 168.4 545.0 0

7 Brent Hoover Piper High School 170.0 0 0


